
Nagano Snow Shuttle 2016-7 Airport Shuttles

Area Bus Stop AP1³ AP3 AP5³ AP7³ AP9³
Hakuba Dep Hakuba Happo 8:30 10:30 12:30 15:30 17:30
Hakuba Dep Kamishiro Station 8:45 10:45 12:45 15:45 17:45
Nozawa Onsen Dep Chuo Terminal 8:45 10:45 12:45 15:45 17:45
Shiga Kogen Dep Shiga Kogen Accommodation¹ 10:15 12:00 15:30
Myoko Kogen Dep Akakura 8:45 10:45 12:45 15:45 17:45

↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

Tokyo Arr Shinjuku 13:15 15:15 17:15 20:15 22:15
Haneda Airport Arr International Terminal ↓ ↓ 18:00 ↓ ↓

Narita Airport Arr Terminal 2 14:30 16:30 19:30 21:30 23:30

Column1 Bus Stop AP2³ AP4³ AP6³ AP8³ AP10
Narita Airport Dep Terminal 2 9:00 12:00 15:30 20:30
Haneda Airport Dep International Terminal ↓ 9:30 ↓ ↓ ↓

↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

Myoko Kogen Arr Akakura 14:30 14:30 17:30 21:00 1:00
Shiga Kogen Arr Shiga Kogen Accommodation 14:45 14:45 1:15
Nozawa Onsen Arr Nozawa Onsen 14:30 14:30 17:30 21:00 1:00
Hakuba Arr Kamishiro Station 14:30 14:30 17:30 21:00 -
Hakuba Arr Hakuba Happo 14:45 14:45 17:45 21:15 1:15²

Fares Hakuba Nozawa Myoko Shiga
Adult ¥9,200 ¥10,500 ¥11,500 ¥12,700
Child (4-12yrs) ¥8,200 ¥9,500 ¥10,500 ¥11,700
Drop Off at Accommodation ¥500⁴ ¥600 ¥500 incl

¹ Departure time varies according to accommodation. Notice is sent to hotel 24 hours prior to travel advising guest of pick up time
² Drop off at hotel is compulsory for all bookings arriving after 24:00 (drop off surcharge applies to all bookings)

³ Operates until 28-Feb-2017

⁴ Drop offs in Otari Mura are ¥1,000 per person

Operational Dates: 17-Dec-2016 to 12-Mar-2017



Nagano Snow Shuttle 2016-7 Inter Resort Shuttles

Area Bus Stop IR1 IR2 IR3
Hakuba Dep Hakuba Happo 7:30 10:30 15:30²
Hakuba Dep Kamishiro Station 7:45 10:45 15:45²
Nozawa Onsen Dep Chuo Terminal 10:45 15:45²
Shiga Kogen Dep Shiga Kogen Accommodation¹ 10:15² 15:15²
Myoko Kogen Dep Akakura 10:45 15:45²

↓ ↓ ↓

Myoko Kogen Arr Akakura 9:15 12:30 17:30²
Shiga Kogen Arr Shiga Kogen Accommodation¹ 9:40² 12:45² 17:45²
Nozawa Onsen Arr Nozawa Onsen 9:15 12:30 17:30²
Hakuba Arr Kamishiro Station 12:30 17:30²
Hakuba Arr Hakuba Happo 12:45 17:45²

Fares All
Adult ¥5,900
Child ¥4,900
Drop Off at Accommodation ¥500

¹ Departure time varies according to accommodation. Notice is sent to hotel 24 hours prior to travel advising guest of pick up time

² Operates until 28-Feb-2016

Operational Dates: 17-Dec-2016 to 12-Mar-2017



Nagano Snow Shuttle Charter Rates 2016-17

45 seat bus 
From To Hours(h) Distance(km) Base Rate Tolls Gross Nett
Narita Airport Ski Resorts 6(15) 426(710) ¥286,000 ¥45,360 ¥331,360 ¥302,760
Haneda Airport Ski Resorts 5.5(13) 390(650) ¥248,000 ¥36,480 ¥284,480 ¥259,680
Central Tokyo Ski Resorts 5(12) 376(628) ¥237,000 ¥33,200 ¥270,200 ¥246,500
Nagano Station Ski Resorts 1.5(4) 72(128) ¥59,000 incl ¥59,000 ¥53,100

28 seat bus
From To Hours(h) Distance(km) Base Rate Tolls Gross Nett
Narita Airport Ski Resorts 6(15) 426(710) ¥245,000 ¥29,160 ¥274,160 ¥249,660
Haneda Airport Ski Resorts 5.5(13) 390(650) ¥219,000 ¥23,700 ¥242,700 ¥220,800
Central Tokyo Ski Resorts 5(12) 376(628) ¥210,000 ¥18,260 ¥228,260 ¥207,260
Nagano Station Ski Resorts 1.5(4) 72(128) ¥45,000 incl ¥45,000 ¥40,500

18 seat bus
From To Hours(h) Distance(km) Base Rate Tolls Gross Nett
Narita Airport Ski Resorts 6(15) 426(710) ¥178,000 ¥20,520 ¥198,520 ¥180,720
Haneda Airport Ski Resorts 5.5(13) 390(650) ¥159,000 ¥16,460 ¥175,460 ¥159,560
Central Tokyo Ski Resorts 5(12) 376(628) ¥152,000 ¥13,360 ¥165,360 ¥150,160
Nagano Station Ski Resorts 1.5(4) 72(128) ¥41,000 incl ¥41,000 ¥36,900

9 seat van
From To Hours(h) Distance(km) Base Rate Tolls Gross Nett
Narita Airport Ski Resorts 6(15) 426(710) ¥131,000 ¥17,520 ¥148,520 ¥135,420
Haneda Airport Ski Resorts 5.5(13) 390(650) ¥121,000 ¥14,080 ¥135,080 ¥122,980
Central Tokyo Ski Resorts 5(12) 376(628) ¥115,000 ¥11,200 ¥126,200 ¥114,700
Nagano Station Ski Resorts 1.5(4) 72(128) ¥35,000 incl ¥35,000 ¥31,500

Bus operations are heavily regulated by government mandate and the above are the minimum rates available
Hours are displayed as : passenger travel time (charter time from depot to depot)
Distance is displayed as : passenger distance on bus (total distance travelled by bus)

Travel Agents receive a 10% comission on Base Rate

Fare includes 1 Driver, Fuel, Taxes and Road Tolls on the most direct route with no detours.

If passengers are travelling with a lot of ski luggage then we recommend only filling vehicles to 75%

Vehicle Parking, Late Night Operations (22:00 - 05:00), Route Detours, Extras Drivers and Meet and Greet Services are not included

and will incur an extra fee.


